SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

KFUH4830-1-2S1-ECM 30 102.4 1 480 62.5 20kW 10kW 6 24 3/4 1592-2142 44-60 110ft. Fig.B 85
KFUH4835-1-2S1-ECM 34.5 117.8 1 480 71.9 23kW 11.5kW 6 24 3/4 1592-2142 52-69 110ft. Fig.B 85
Ordering Information- single phase
MODEL
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
RANGE
EFFECTIVE
AIR
THROW SIZE
WT.
(lbs.)
kilo
WATTS VOLTS
THERMOSTAT
CONTROL
VOLTAGE
MOTOR
HPSTAGE 1 STAGE 2 ELEMENTS
KFUH2005-3-ECM 5 17.1 3 208 13.9 5kW *N/A 1 24 1/3 708-1536 8-18 75ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2008-3-2S3-ECM 8 27.3 3 208 20.8 4kW 4kW 2 24 1/3 708-1536 8-18 75ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2010-3-2S3-ECM 10 34.1 3 208 27.7 5kW 5kW 2 24 1/3 708-1536 8-18 75ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH2012-3-2S3-ECM 12.4 42.3 3 208 34.4 7.5kW 3.75kW 3 24 1/3 708-1536 8-18 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2015-3-2S3-ECM 15 51.2 3 208 41.6 10kW 5kW 3 24 1/3 708-1536 8-18 75ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2020-3-2S3-ECM 20 68.3 3 208 55.5 15kW 5kW 4 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH2025-3-2S3-ECM 25 85.3 3 208 69.4 15kW 10kW 5 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH2030-3-2S3-ECM 30 102.4 3 208 83.3 20kW 10kW 6 24 3/4 1592-2141 44-60 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2040-3-2S3-ECM 40 136.5 3 208 111 20kW 20kW 8 24 2 x1/2 2516-3542 36-50 90ft. Fig. C 152
KFUH2050-3-2S3-ECM 50 170.7 3 208 138.8 25kW 25kW 10 24 2 x1/2 2516-3542 36-50 90ft. Fig. C 162
KFUH2060-3-2S3-ECM 60 204.8 3 208 166.5 30kW 30kW 12 24 2 x3/4 2516-3542 44-60 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH2405-3-ECM 5 17.1 3 240/208* 12 / 10.4* 5kW *N/A 1 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH2410-3-2S3-ECM 10 34.1 3 240/208* 24 / 20.8* 5kW 5kW 2 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH2412-3-2S3-ECM 12 41 3 240/208* 28.9 / 25* 6kW 6kW 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2415-3-2S3-ECM 15 51.2 3 240/208* 36.1 / 31.2* 10kW 5kW 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH2418-3-ECM 17.3 58.9 3 240/208* 41.6 / 36 17.25kW *N/A 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
Ordering Information- three phase
MODEL
BTUH
(000) PHASE AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
RANGE
EFFECTIVE
AIR
THROW SIZE
WT.
(lbs.)
kilo
WATTS VOLTS
THERMOSTAT
CONTROL
VOLTAGE
MOTOR
HPSTAGE 1 STAGE 2 ELEMENTS
High Air Velocity Unit Heater KFUH ECO2S Series
Accessories
KFUH-DIFFUSER 15741 Standard KFUH Air Diffuser 5.0
KFUH-RD 15743 Radial Diffuser for Wide Pattern Heat Dispersion 4.0
KFUH-90D 15728 Right Angle Elbow (90°) Diffuser with Adjustable Louvers 15.0
KFUH-90RD 15729 Right Angle Elbow (90°) with Radial Diffuser 14.0
1F85U-22PR 19054 2-Stage, 24V 7 Day Programmable Thermostat 44F-95F (For use with 2-stage heaters) 1.0
1F85U-22NP 19044 2-Stage, 24V Non-Programmable Thermostat 44F-95F (For use with 2-stage heaters) 1.0
1E30N-910 55379 1-Stage, 24V Thermostat Mercury Free-Vertical 45F-90F (For use with 1-stage heaters) 1.0
MODEL UPC WEIGHT (lbs.)DESCRIPTION
Factory Installed Options
-T  Factory Installed Stat (SPST). Temperature range 40ºF to 100ºF N/A
-2TS  Factory Installed Stat (DPST). Temperature range 40ºF to 100ºF N/A
-SF  Factory Installed Summer Fan Switch N/A
-DS32  Factory Installed 32 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
-DS63  Factory Installed 63 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch NA
-DS80  Factory Installed 80 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
-DS100  Factory Installed 100 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
-3/4  Sub 3/4 HP Motor for 20kW & 25kW Models Only N/A
ADD SUFFIX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (lbs.)
*Not Available in 2-Stage.
KFUH2420-3-2S3-ECM 20 68.3 3 240/208* 48.1 / 41.6* 10kW 10kW 4 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH2425-3-2S3-ECM 25 85.3 3 240/208* 60.1 / 52* 15kW 10kW 5 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 81
KFUH2430-3-2S3-ECM 30 102.4 3 240/208* 72.2 / 62.5* 20kW 10kW 6 24 3/4 1592-2142 44-60 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2435-3-2S3-ECM 34.5 117.8 3 240/208* 83 / 71.8* 17.25kW 17.25kW 6 24 3/4 1592-2142 44-60 110ft. Fig. B 85
KFUH2440-3-2S3-ECM 40 136.5 3 240/208* 96.2 / 83.3* 20kW 20kW 8 24 2 x 1/2 2516-3542 36-50 90ft. Fig. C 152
KFUH2450-3-2S3-ECM 50 170.7 3 240/208* 102.3/ 104* 25kW 25kW 10 24 2 x 1/2 2516-3542 36-50 90ft. Fig. C 162
KFUH2460-3-2S3-ECM 60 204.8 3 240/208* 144.3 / 124.9* 30kW 30kW 12 24 2 x 3/4 3184-4284 44-60 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH2470-3-ECM 70 239 3 240/208* 168.4 / 145.7* 70kW *N/A 12 24 2 x 3/4 3184-4284 44-60 110ft. Fig. C 170
KFUH4805-3-ECM 5 17.1 3 480 7.2 5kW *N/A 1 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 57
KFUH4810-3-2S3-ECM 10 34.1 3 480 12.0 5kW 5kW 2 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 65
KFUH4812-3-ECM 12 41 3 480 14.4 12kW *N/A 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4815-3-2S3-ECM 14.4 51.2 3 480 17.3 10kW 5kW 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4818-3-ECM 18 58.9 3 480 21.7 17.3kW *N/A 3 24 1/3 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. A 74
KFUH4820-3-2S3-ECM 20 68.3 3 480 24.1 10kW 10kW 4 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 76
KFUH4825-3-2S3-ECM 25 85.3 3 480 30.1 15kW 10kW 5 24 1/2 1258-1771 36-50 90ft. Fig. B 81